Model No Power AC Input
TLHBRX150V1X 150W 100‐277V
TLHBRX150V2X 150W 277‐480V
TLHBRX200V1X 200W 100‐277V
TLHBRX200V2X 200W 277‐480V
TLHBRX280V1X 280W 100‐277V
TLHBRX280V2X 280W 277‐480V
TLHBRX400V1X 400W 100‐277V
TLHBRX400V2X 400W 277‐480V
3.Installation Diagram
Installation Guidelines
3.Take our metal chain and hang the product on the hook, See diagram C step 1, suggest to use terminal blocks
(not included ) to connect power driver, (Input  Voltage  must  follow  label  requirements  attached  on  the